Laceup 4 Learning 2011 http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

Laceup 4 Learning 2011***5K***Division Report

5K results 10K results 1 Mile results

Event: 5K
Date: Saturday, May 07, 2011
Location: Cedar Rapids, IA
Weather: 60°
Overallresults here

Results By: Jeff Mullen

Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
1 Greg Scopec, M49 Coralville, 1A 18:53 18:53 6:04/M
2 Tim Eilers, M23 Cedar Rapids, 1A 20:08 20:06 6:29/M
3  Matt Wittman, M16 Cedar Rapids, 1A 20:14 20:14 6:30/M
Overall
Female

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
1  Tami Skriver, F39 Walford, IA 24:47 24:45 7:58/M
2 Liz Efting, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:26 25:23 8:11/M
3 Jennifer Schmidt, F10 Cedar Rapids, 1A 25:29 25:21 8:12/M
M[10 &

Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
1 Paul Schneidermann, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:41 22:37 7:18/M
2 Khory Nobles, M4 Cedar Rapids, 1A 24:42 24:41 7:57/M
3 Braden Hageman, M9 Cedar Rapids, 1A 24:50 24:44 7:59/M
4  Grant Knutson, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:56 25:51 8:21/M
5 Hunter Blake, M10 Cedar Rapids, 1A 27:11 27:11 8:45/M
6 Dawson Mundt, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:38 29:34 9:32/M
7 Joseph Foreman, M8 Cedar Rapids, 1A 29:47 29:44 9:35/M
8 Jack Stephenson, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:48 29:45 9:35/M

10of9 8/12/2022, 5:46 PM


http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4-Learning-5KOver.html
http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4-Learning-5KOver.html
http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4-Learning-10KOver.html
http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4-Learning-10KOver.html
http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/LUFL-Mile-Run-2011Over.html
http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/LUFL-Mile-Run-2011Over.html
http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4-Learning-5KOver.html
http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4-Learning-5KOver.html
http://runnerstuff.com/MAY_RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4-Learning-5KOver.html

Laceup 4 Learning 2011

2 0f 9

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Chase Ferguson, M10
Mason Hatfield, M10
Gabriel Greco, M10
Eli Park, M9

Dean Wibe, M9

Max Locher, M10
Carter May, M9

Ben Lagrange, M10
Brandon Kwader, M7
Richard Lock, M8
Alan Haymond, M10
Samuel Hurt, M9
Carson Menzer, M7
Peyton Kiley, M10
Logan Didier, M10
Kellen Ochs, M10
Jonathon Yate, M10
Andrew Stephenson, M6
Andrew Wright, M10

F[10 &
Under]
Place Name

1

O oo ~NOO WD

Serena Eck, F10
Katie Wittman, F10
Elle Scviver, F10
Sadie Powell, F8
Emily Fusselman, F8
Karlie Krob, F10
Brisa Gallardo, F9
Makena Romines, F9
Brianna Shell, F10
Sophie Fox, F10
Sydney Wakeham, F10
Olivia Kennedy, F9
Courtney Hubbell, F6
Lauren Moritz, F10
Allison Hubbell, F8
Anafer Millsap, F10
Anyssa Ball, F10
Laura Crock, F9
Emma Hoover-grinde, F9
Caitie Steele, F10
Aidyn Ball, F7

Jaiden Young, F9

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Palo, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA

City

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Lisbon, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Hiawatha, 1A

29:54 29:51 9:37/M
30:03 30:00 9:40/M
31:19 31:07 10:05/M
31:27 31:10 10:07/M
33:42 33:37 10:51/M
33:56 33:20 10:55/M
35:02 34:57 11:16/M
35:06 35:03 11:18/M
35:51 35:14 11:32/M
35:51 35:48 11:32/M
42:14 41:55 13:35/M
42:27 41:44 13:39/M
42:30 42:22 13:41/M
43:56 43:34 14:08/M
51:16 51:12 16:30/M
51:17 51:13 16:30/M
52:44 52:40 16:58/M
53:07 53:03 17:05/M
53:49 53:40 17:19/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
25:48 25:44 8:18/M
26:34 26:31 8:33/M
26:34 26:31 8:33/M
27:28 26:54 8:50/M
31:30 31:16 10:08/M
33:39 33:21 10:50/M
33:42 33:40 10:50/M
33:57 33:16 10:55/M
34:07 33:46 10:59/M
34:38 33:56 11:09/M
35:06 35:01 11:17/M
35:12 35:09 11:20/M
35:20 34:40 11:22/M
35:55 35:40 11:33/M
38:25 37:47 12:22/M
38:33 38:17 12:24/M
39:33 38:50 12:43/M
40:25 40:04 13:00/M
42:59 42:48 13:50/M
43:02 42:51 13:51/M
44:53 44:10 14:27/M
45:08 44:47 14:31/M

8/12/2022, 5:46 PM



Laceup 4 Learning 2011

30f9

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Anna Waters, F9
Khyra Jiron, F9

Lily Sissel, F10

Katie Martens, F10
Katie Haymond, F7
Olivia Menzer, F9
Kaitlyn Carstensen, F6
Isabelle Wilcox, F9

M[11-14]
Place Name

R oxIonrwnc0@® N0k wN

N
N

23

Lukas Button, M13
Jackson Foley, M11
Aijay Davis-hanson, M11
Jacob Welton, M11
Timothy Parr, M14
Grayson Burgess, M14
Logan Foye, M11
Austin Krob, M11

Isaac Keppler, M11
Alex Slattery, M11
Samuel Mcdermott, M11
Kaleb Foye, M14

Nolan Wangsness, M12
Justin Moore, M11
Ethan Traugh, M11

Joe Slattery, M13

Peter Nassif, M12

John Snodgrass, M13
Nathaniel Burke, M11
Jonathan Schlotfeet, M11
Adam Todd, M11
Tanner Bruns, M11

Trey Richmond, M13

F[11-14]
Place Name

1

NOoO Ok WN

Kourtney Wampole, F11
Melanie Noble, F12
Kirstin Skriver, F11
Emily Lagrange, F11
Taylor Mccluskey, F13
Hannah Fusselman, F11

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City

Cedar Rapids, IA
Swisher, |1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, |A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Lisbon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, |1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Walford, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Claire Schneidermann, F12 Cedar Rapids, 1A

45:13 44:36 14:33/M
45:54 45:51 14:46/M
45:55 45:52 14:46/M
45:55 45:52 14:46/M
46:58 46:38 15:07/M
51:29 51:18 16:34/M
51:29 50:47 16:34/M
56:29 56:25 18:11/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
22:22 22:22 7:12/M
23:23 23:03 7:31/M
26:58 26:18 8:41/M
27:31 27:18 8:51/M
27:44 27:13 8:55/M
29:06 28:40 9:22/M
29:07 28:54 9:22/M
29:18 29:00 9:26/M
29:52 29:52 9:36/M
29:53 29:50 9:37/M
29:57 29:55 9:38/M
31:03 30:50 9:59/M
31:06 30:40 10:00/M
32:24 32:20 10:25/M
32:27 32:23 10:26/M
32:43 32:26 10:32/M
32:55 32:55 10:35/M
33:48 33:35 10:52/M
37:33 37:27 12:05/M
39:36 39:22 12:44/M
42:50 42:50 13:47/M
51:18 51:14 16:30/M
58:04 57:33 18:41/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
26:29 26:27 8:31/M
29:01 28:46 9:20/M
29:31 29:29 9:30/M
29:36 29:33 9:31/M
30:15 30:10 9:44/M
30:32 30:18 9:49/M
30:37 30:34 9:51/M

8/12/2022, 5:46 PM



Laceup 4 Learning 2011

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Ali Meyer, F12
Ashlynn Averhoff, F11
Ashley Hageman, F11
Taylor Pameticky, F12
Jaycie Beer, F13
Jaden Joslyn, F11
Kyra Merritt, F12
Quinn Wilcox, F11

Bre Kenney, F11

Julia Zavala, F11
Emily Burke, F12
Taylor Lauderdale, F11
Jordan Lauderdale, F14
Mackenzie Hayes, F11

M[15-19]
Place Name

1
2

Sean Kennedy, M18
Brandon Bascom, M15

F[15-19]
Place Name

1

a s~ ODN

Joslyn Ross, F17
Olivia Altemeier, F15
Kathrin Pieper, F17
Aliza Lichty, F15

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City
Robins, 1A
Marion, 1A

City

Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Stephanie Wendawski, F16 Cedar Rapids, 1A

M[20-29]
Place Name

1

O oo~NOOOTPh, WDN

R . N
- O

Don Handler, M24
Phillip Wulfekuhle, M20
Vance Rudolph, M23
Scott Wulfekuhle, M25
Tyler Thompson, M23
Auther Willison, M26
Andrew Lutter, M27
Kyle Brockmeyer, M24
Brandon Paulsen, M25
Ryne Edwards, M24
James Hamous, M27

F[20-29]

4 of 9

City

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Manchester, |A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Manchester, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Kansasville, WI
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA

31:51 31:35 10:15/M
31:52 31:35 10:15/M
32:09 32:04 10:21/M
32:30 31:59 10:27/M
34:42 34:08 11:10/M
35:06 34:52 11:18/M
38:28 38:05 12:23/M
38:29 38:24 12:23/M
40:21 40:11 12:59/M
42:48 42:31 13:46/M
52:12 51:34 16:48/M
53:51 53:06 17:19/M
53:53 53:08 17:20/M
53:55 53:51 17:21/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
21:12 21:12 6:49/M
29:05 28:53 9:21/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
27:09 26:59 8:44/M
29:45 29:38 9:34/M
30:31 30:21 9:49/M
31:23 31:06 10:06/M
31:44 31:28 10:13/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
20:49 20:49 6:42/M
22:13 22:11 7:09/M
22:32 22:16 7:15/M
25:13 25:12 8:07/M
25:36 25:21 8:14/M
27:25 27:14 8:49/M
29:10 29:00 9:23/M
30:50 30:34 9:55/M
33:30 33:12 10:46/M
33:35 33:26 10:48/M
53:33 53:05 17:14/M

8/12/2022, 5:46 PM



Laceup 4 Learning 2011

50f9

Place Name

—

O oo~NOoOOObhWwWDN

Chelsee Shortt, F23
Stephanie Thies, F24
Cathryn Lucas-carr, F25
Marie Billings, F27
Tiffany Semelroth, F24
Angela Anderson, F24
Brittnee Musser, F23
Kelsy Wittmeier, F23
Meghan Jamison, F23
Maggie Meier, F23
Jessie Perry, F23
Lindsay Perrien, F23
Paula Purifoy, F29
Whitney Gibbs, F22
Melissa Stepanek, F29
Tammy Richards, F26
Tara Thompson, F27
Kelly Haymond, F24
Erin Mies, F29

Ashley Baker, F27

Megan Boomershine, F20

M[30-39]
Place Name

1

O oo ~NOoOOO Pk~ WDN

Mike Altemeier, M36
Cory Goldensoph, M34
Matt Russell, M39
Andrew Lundy, M34
Zachary Johnson, M32
Shawn Mundell, M36
Josh Weeks, M37
Jason Foye, M39

Matt Piersall, M35
Daren Schumaker, M30
Bob Akers, M39

Kent Miskimen, M38
Gerry Gibson, M35
Brady Buresh, M39
Derek Wibe, M37

Matt Hubbell, M35
Courtney Ball, M34
Gerry Ernzen, M38
Jonathan Bengtson, M30
Nick Richards, M31

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

City

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Hiawatha, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Coralville, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Dakota Dunes, SD
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, |IA
Marion, A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, 1A

City

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Walford, 1A
Hiawatha, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
cedar rapids, IA
Fairfax, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
North Liberty, 1A
Marion, IA

Gun Time Chip Time Pace
26:30 26:26 8:31/M
27:59 27:45 9:00/M
29:41 29:17 9:33/M
30:38 30:16 9:51/M
30:49 30:28 9:55/M
30:57 30:43 9:57/M
31:46 31:20 10:13/M
31:50 31:38 10:14/M
33:29 33:17 10:46/M
33:30 33:16 10:47/M
36:33 36:21 11:46/M
36:33 36:22 11:46/M
37:53 37:13 12:11/M
38:31 38:30 12:24/M
39:48 39:18 12:48/M
43:22 43:04 13:57/M
44:21 43:56 14:16/M
46:58 46:39 15:07/M
48:07 47:31 15:29/M
51:13 50:28 16:29/M
51:31 50:56 16:35/M

Gun Time Chip Time Pace
22:01 22:00 7:05/M
22:37 22:30 7:16/M
23:33 23:25 7:34/M
24:22 24:16 7:50/M
24:52 24:44 8:00/M
25:15 25:08 8:07/M
26:22 26:02 8:29/M
27:05 26:53 8:43/M
28:07 27:53 9:03/M
30:18 30:13 9:45/M
30:48 30:40 9:54/M
30:49 30:42 9:55/M
30:51 30:33 9:56/M
31:02 30:36 9:59/M
33:43 33:37 10:51/M
35:22 34:44 11:23/M
39:33 38:50 12:43/M
40:47 40:18 13:07/M
41:51 41:30 13:28/M
42:42 42:25 13:44/M

8/12/2022, 5:46 PM



Laceup 4 Learning 2011

6 of 9

21

Scott Anderson, M33

F[30-39]
Place Name

1

O oo ~NOO WD

Angie Parker, F37
Melissa Mundell, F34
Julia Abu-nameh, F34
Carrie Gray, F37

Lisa Person, F34
Carrie Semelroth, F31

Jocelyn Wilgenbusch, F35

Stefanie Schriner, F37
Kari Buresh, F38
Veronica Weeks, F37
Sarah Sines, F36
Sarah Hardy-Scott, F32
Coreen Frank, F36
Amber Harrison, F31
Jessica Tesar, F33
Alicia Murphy, F33
Terri Hardy, F38

Robin Fonck, F33
Kelly Eirp, F35

Erin Archambeau, F33
Amy Reyhons, F32
Kori Kaufmann, F35
Christie Cornell, F31
Judy Hayen, F38
Kristine Wright, F39
Melissa Mcmullen, F34
Gina Fisher, F30

Dana Brooks, F35
Nicole Hubbell, F36
Casey Kiley, F36
Angie Peet, F31

Laura Ernzen, F37
Stacie Osako, F33
Emmylou Ball, F33
Abby Bohl, F30

Sarah Crippen, F36
Erin Bartels, F33

Jodi Kenney, F38

Vani Kovvuri, F34
Daniele Richmond, F36
Jenifer Carstensen, F34

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

Cedar Rapids, 1A

City

Hiawatha, |A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Walford, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Coralville, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Ely, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Shellsburg, IA
Scotch Grove, |IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
North Liberty, IA
Hiawatha, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

52:31 51:58 16:54/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
26:49 26:35 8:37/M
27:51 27:45 8:58/M
28:08 27:34 9:03/M
29:26 29:05 9:28/M
29:36 29:29 9:31/M
30:24 30:05 9:47/M
30:29 30:21 9:48/M
30:31 30:08 9:49/M
31:01 30:35 9:59/M
31:08 30:47 10:01/M
31:33 30:57 10:09/M
31:36 31:04 10:10/M
31:36 31:05 10:10/M
32:27 31:54 10:26/M
32:35 32:20 10:29/M
32:44 32:29 10:32/M
32:53 32:33 10:35/M
33:07 32:54 10:39/M
33:32 33:11 10:47/M
34:06 33:53 10:58/M
34:11 33:53 11:00/M
34:17 34:11 11:02/M
35:27 35:01 11:24/M
35:53 35:29 11:33/M
35:59 35:49 11:35/M
36:04 35:48 11:36/M
37:00 36:54 11:54/M
38:15 37:58 12:18/M
38:25 37:46 12:22/M
39:40 39:18 12:46/M
39:55 39:15 12:50/M
40:48 40:18 13:08/M
44:25 44:14 14:18/M
44:53 44:09 14:26/M
45:15 44:37 14:33/M
47:12 47:06 15:11/M
51:04 50:41 16:26/M
51:04 50:41 16:26/M
53:32 53:20 17:13/M
58:04 57:32 18:41/M
58:22 57:41 18:47/M

8/12/2022, 5:46 PM



Laceup 4 Learning 2011

7 of 9

M[40-49]
Place Name

RE8oxIonrwmo0@®NoahwN

Glenn Kieler, M46
Joe Kennedy, M46
Duane Wampole, M42
Dave Zahradnik, M41
Randy Crawford, M46
Mark Brown, M47
Rodney Powell, M40
Doug Schmidt, M43
Jason Kwader, M42
Todd Twachtmann, M46
Gene Nassif, M47
Randy Atkinson, M49
Jim Park, M46

Bill Fusselman, M42
Lance Greco, M49
Brian Krob, M41

Bill Schlotfelt, M47
John Locher, M40
Matt Fox, M44

David Grinde, M46
James Burke, M48

F[40-49]
Place Name

1o oD 2©ONOO M WN =

Dana Hartman, F40
Sonja Krob, F40
Jillian Knutson, F42
Lisa Flaherty, F48
Deanne Beltz-sund, F44
Joanne Averhoff, F43
Lisa Workman, F46
Joan Kramer, F45
Jean Kwader, F42
Barb Crock, F40
Angie Beer, F42

Lisa Slattery, F44

Jill Brockschink, F41
Norma Waters, F48
Shelly Ford, F45
Sabrina Hurt, F46
Jennifer Burkart, F44

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

City

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Robins, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Marion, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Palo, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Lisbon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA

City

Cedar Rapids, IA
Lisbon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Bernard, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Marion, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Gun Time Chip Time Pace
20:44 20:44 6:40/M
24:55 24:49 8:01/M
25:30 25:29 8:12/M
25:37 25:35 8:14/M
26:09 26:08 8:25/M
27:27 27:08 8:50/M
27:35 27:01 8:52/M
28:26 28:18 9:09/M
30:00 29:19 9:39/M
30:41 29:48 9:52/M
30:43 30:29 9:53/M
31:16 30:55 10:03/M
31:29 31:10 10:08/M
31:31 31:15 10:08/M
31:39 31:26 10:11/M
33:46 33:27 10:52/M
34:04 33:46 10:58/M
35:04 34:28 11:17/M
38:23 37:41 12:21/M
43:11 43:01 13:54/M
52:14 51:36 16:48/M

Gun Time Chip Time Pace
28:32 28:23 9:11/M
29:24 29:06 9:27/M
30:34 30:27 9:50/M
32:40 32:24 10:31/M
32:59 32:30 10:37/M
34:56 34:39 11:14/M
35:53 35:30 11:33/M
39:49 39:23 12:49/M
40:01 39:23 12:52/M
40:27 40:03 13:01/M
44:26 43:52 14:18/M
45:02 44:26 14:29/M
45:44 45:15 14:43/M
47:28 47:24 15:16/M
49:14 48:33 15:51/M
49:39 48:57 15:59/M
50:13 49:45 16:10/M

8/12/2022, 5:46 PM



Laceup 4 Learning 2011

8 0of 9

18
19
20
21

Anna Boomershine, F43

Kathy Atkinson, F47
Kellie Lauderdale, F42
Pamela Doll, F49

M[50-59]
Place Name

1

©OoO~NO O WN

_— -
- O

Jeff Houtz, M53
Mark Zimmer, M54
Jim Hall, M50

Christopher Baber, M50

James Girdner, M51
Ron Corbett, M51

Jon Jacobsen, M50
Robert Holmes, M59
Ron Hurt, M50

Dale Todd, M54

Mike Lauderdale, M57

F[50-59]
Place Name

1

O oo ~NOO WD

Deanna Haddy, F50
Linnea Martin, F57
Julie Pameticky, F50
Robin Gandy, F53
Bonnie Parr, F54
Vicki Genkinger, F53
Christine Smith, F58
Liz Wasendorf, F52
Michelle Elam, F56
Karen Kaiser, F56
Pat Mowrey, F58
Donna Logston, F56
Lisa Pilch, F50

Kris Cessna, F51

M[60 & Over]

Place Name

—

a b~ owODN

Tom Wolfe, M62
Ralph Plagman, M66
Ervin Root, M62
Al Kacere, M62
Harold Schulze, M75

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

Hiawatha, I1A

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City

Hiawatha, 1A
Independence, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA

City

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, A
Hiawatha, |1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Toledo, OH
Marion, IA
Springville, IA
Hiawatha, IA

City

North Liberty, 1A
cedar rapids, IA
Atkins, IA
Marion, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

51:30 50:55 16:34/M
53:01 52:25 17:03/M
53:50 53:06 17:19/M
1:01:48 1:01:28 19:53/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
23:45 23:44 7:38/M
24:40 24:38 7:56/M
25:23 25:08 8:10/M
28:06 27:46 9:02/M
29:14 28:34 9:24/M
30:43 30:29 9:53/M
30:46 30:14 9:54/M
42:33 42:24 13:41/M
42:33 41:50 13:41/M
42:51 42:26 13:47/M
53:53 53:08 17:20/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
28:06 27:57 9:02/M
30:38 30:25 9:51/M
32:30 32:00 10:27/M
34:45 34:38 11:11/M
39:24 38:53 12:41/M
43:33 43:03 14:01/M
43:46 43:34 14:05/M
46:44 46:08 15:02/M
47:04 46:16 15:08/M
47:28 47:24 15:16/M
48:07 47:31 15:29/M
48:19 48:01 15:33/M
51:14 50:28 16:29/M
51:37 50:53 16:36/M
Gun Time Chip Time Pace
21:31 21:31 6:55/M
30:37 30:30 9:51/M
38:05 37:53 12:15/M
39:36 39:05 12:44/M
47:17 46:55 15:13/M

8/12/2022, 5:46 PM



Laceup 4 Learning 2011

F[60 & Over]
Place Name

1 Jane Bosenberg, F61
Cynthia Root, F60

F66

2
3
4  Donna Bartels, F63

Sharon Carmody-holmes,

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/LaceUpForLearning/2011/Lace-4...

City Gun Time Chip Time Pace

Solon, 1A 38:23 38:02 12:21/M
Atkins, IA 41:52 41:30 13:28/M
Cedar Rapids, IA 50:17 50:07 16:11/M
Cedar Rapids, 1A 51:04 50:41 16:26/M

5/7/2011 2:23:18 PM Results by: Jeff Mullen

9 0f9

Return to home page

8/12/2022, 5:46 PM


http://runnerstuff.com/index.html
http://runnerstuff.com/index.html

